
Platz Mannschaft Teiler
1 Union Boskop 716
2 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 737
3 THW Gruibingen 1 766
4 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 781
5 Ruaschde Rutscher 1 812
6 Albverein Gruibingen 2 814
7 Weltklasse Turner 818
8 Die fünf Fragezeichen 829
9 Gölz-Team 853

10 DLRG Gruibingen 2 859
11 S.T.A.M.F. 894
12 Turnmeister 911
13 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 912
14 Ranzi Danzi 936
15 mrm² 972
16 Turnstars 1.015
17 Liederkranz Gruibingen 1.018
18 DLRG Gruibingen 1 1.043
19 Ruaschde Rutscher 2 1.079
20 Baywatch du Pussy 1.095
21 Gesangverein Frohsinn 1.132
22 TSV Fussball 2 1.172
23 DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 1.190
24 Tennisclub Gruibingen 1.192
25 Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 1.247
26 Team International 1.259
27 Adler-Clan 1.314
28 TSV Fussball 1 1.354
29 Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 1.356
30 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 1.367
31 Albverein Gruibingen 1 1.396
32 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 1.524
33 DLRG Gruibingen 3 1.588
34 Koine Weiber II 1.627
35 Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 1.650
36 Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 1.666
37 Albverein Gruibingen 3 1.758
38 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10.684
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Platz Teiler
1 Union Boskop 716

Mallock, Ralf 66
Lack, Klaus 132
Lack, Kathrin 149
Alesi, Martin 161
Mayer, Wolfgang 208

2 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 737
Ulmer, Stefan 67
Bihlmaier, Manuel 74
Keller, Stefan 116
Kielmann, Thomas 143
Moll, Andreas 337

3 THW Gruibingen 1 766
Ries, Stefanie 66
Heuschele, Christian 141
Göhring, Matthias 153
Mack, Dennis 190
Göhring, Falba 216

4 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 781
Erker, Annika 44
Moll, Alexander 131
Kuch, Thomas 174
Erker, Tobias 203
Wörz, Maximilian 229

5 Ruaschde Rutscher 1 812
Matheis, Christian 65
Müller, Christian 166
Schopp, Steffen 171
Hein, Holger 199
Beez, Tobias 211

6 Albverein Gruibingen 2 814
Fitzner, Monika 56
Moll, Gisela 132
Kümmerle, Helga 158
Vater, Monika 208
Eberhard, Hilde 2 260

7 Weltklasse Turner 818
Geiger, Thomas 83
Geiger, Philipp 107
Daubenschüz, Daniel 122
Benlablali, Imad 213
Micko, Sven 293
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Platz TeilerMannschaft
8 Die fünf Fragezeichen 829

Genzen, René 141
Schmid, Günter 152
Winkler, Markus 164
Ebel, Christina 177
Abt, Tanja 195

9 Gölz-Team 853
Schmid, Daniel 96
Gölz, Dieter 123
Stürmer, Doris 145
Gölz, Werner 181
Bezler, Karlheinz 308

10 DLRG Gruibingen 2 859
Strehle, Helmut 25
Egner, Andreas 116
Moll, Ingo 212
Moll, Dietmar 232
Moll, Holger 274

11 S.T.A.M.F. 894
Thestorf, Senta 97
Cloos, Florian 97
Gölz, Annette 119
Thestorf, Tobias 219
Schaal-Cloos, Madleen 362

12 Turnmeister 911
Gölz, Frieder 81
Finkbeiner, Paul 97
Stürmer, Bernhard 218
Moll, Mark 238
Gölz, Tilo 277

13 Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 912
Kretschmar, Alexander 87
Keller, Thomas 124
Zimmermann, Elke 169
Wohlfarth, Mario 198
Burr, Frank 334

14 Ranzi Danzi 936
Wanner, Michaela 54
Heumüller, Angelika 107
Daubenschütz, Silke 172
Schneider, Hülya 268
Ostertag, Anita 335

15 mrm² 972
Schaum, Daniel 96
Schäfer, Steffen 141
Rieg, Martin 188
Fröscher, Katrin 261
Hetmank, Marius 286
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Platz TeilerMannschaft
16 Turnstars 1.015

Geiger, Felix 99
Rey, Hannes 131
Eberhard, Ralf 164
Eckle, Brian 294
Geiger, Florian 327

17 Liederkranz Gruibingen 1.018
Kümmerle, Rudolf 104
Zanker, Dieter 163
Kaufmann, Dieter 180
Grathwohl, Jürgen 205
Lebender, Bernd 366

18 DLRG Gruibingen 1 1.043
Allmendinger, Manfred 99
Schmid, Frank 219
Göthlich, Helge 228
Moll, Iris 236
Erker, Bernd 261

19 Ruaschde Rutscher 2 1.079
Zanker, Patrick 95
Eberhard, Andreas 129
Waltner, Thilo 197
Moll, Teresa 297
Waltner, Lena 361

20 Baywatch du Pussy 1.095
Fritz, Jonathan 127
Erker, Robin 135
Schweikert, Marius 177
Keim, Tobias 292
Paule, Celina 364

21 Gesangverein Frohsinn 1.132
Straub, Ursula 74
Veil, Carolin 214
Zanker, Emilie 216
Micko, Gertrud 221
Hein, Andrea 407

22 TSV Fussball 2 1.172
Späth, Michael 88
Fritz, Basti 115
Fatih, Asik 224
Güner, Hakan 347
Moll, Yannick 398

23 DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 1.190
Temel, Canan 64
Dörre, Patrick 170
Moll, Sabine 234
Alt, Christian 307
Moll, Luisa 415
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Platz TeilerMannschaft
24 Tennisclub Gruibingen 1.192

Moll, Otto G. 41
Hotzy, Hans 51
Richter, Wolfgang 111
Hitzer, Hans 350
Azenhofer, Gerhard 639

25 Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 1.247
Hotzy, Joachim 101
Hascher, Uwe 236
Körner, Markus 237
Huck, Sascha 303
Dodic, Dzemal 370

26 Team International 1.259
Siegel, Annette 104
Buttice, Claudio 178
Milling, Marc 206
Milling, Sabine 207
Siegel, Ernst 564

27 Adler-Clan 1.314
Späth, Dieter 38
Gölz, Walter 115
Späth, Friedl 319
Moll, Werner 381
Kielmann, Rosl 461

28 TSV Fussball 1 1.354
Julius, Kevin 20
Göhring, Johannes 65
Etzel, Moritz 344
Späth, Manuel 444
Wohlfarth, Alexander 481

29 Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 1.356
Kanter, Tom 173
Jurcec, Marianne 263
Jurcec, Katharina 269
Weber, Matthias 279
Jurcec, Bianca 372

30 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 1.367
Kröll, Ralf 67
Bosch, Manfred 166
Hartmann, Patrick 191
Eisenhut, Martin 326
Müller, Karl-Heinz 617

31 Albverein Gruibingen 1 1.396
Fritz, Eberhard 183
Eberlein, Hans 200
Eberhard, Willi 224
Vater, Peter 316
Eckert, Walter 473
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Platz TeilerMannschaft
32 Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 1.524

Rohr, Volker 121
Mutzbauer, Mark-Oliver 227
Kröll, Hubert 330
Seibert, Erwin 354
Köhler, Ralf 492

33 DLRG Gruibingen 3 1.588
Moll, Anke 203
Erker, Sabine 211
Hergesel, Natalie 251
Schmid, Lars 461
Müller, Peter 462

34 Koine Weiber II 1.627
Etzel, Philip 172
Böhringer, Tim Friedrich 173
Allmendinger, Robin 252
Ludwig, Pascal 515
Kugler, Philipp 515

35 Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 1.650
Mayer, Andreas 74
Führinger, Barbara 178
Mayer, Leo 317
Jurcec, Thomas 446
Veit, Paul 635

36 Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 1.666
Kröll, Ute 158
Köhler, Jasmin 277
Wagner-Rohr, Jutta 306
Mutzbauer, Angelika 365
Hartmann, Anja 560

37 Albverein Gruibingen 3 1.758
Arndt, Rudi 68
Arndt, Doris 258
Eberlein, Gudrun 277
Eberhard, Sigrid 551
Kohn, Conny 604

38 Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 10.684
Österle, Annika 151
Heller, Matthias 160
Zloty, Bernd 175
Kamenz, Ulrike 199
N.N. 9.999
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Platz Name Mannschaft Teiler
1 Erker, Annika 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 44
2 Wanner, Michaela Ranzi Danzi 54
3 Fitzner, Monika Albverein Gruibingen 2 56
4 Temel, Canan DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 64
5 Ries, Stefanie THW Gruibingen 1 66
6 Straub, Ursula Gesangverein Frohsinn 74
7 Thestorf, Senta S.T.A.M.F. 97
8 Siegel, Annette Team International 104
9 Heumüller, Angelika Ranzi Danzi 107

10 Gölz, Annette S.T.A.M.F. 119
11 Moll, Gisela Albverein Gruibingen 2 132
12 Stürmer, Doris Gölz-Team 145
13 Lack, Kathrin Union Boskop 149
14 Österle, Annika Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 151
15 Kröll, Ute Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 158
15 Kümmerle, Helga Albverein Gruibingen 2 158
17 Zimmermann, Elke Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 169
18 Daubenschütz, Silke Ranzi Danzi 172
19 Ebel, Christina Die fünf Fragezeichen 177
20 Führinger, Barbara Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 178
21 Abt, Tanja Die fünf Fragezeichen 195
22 Kamenz, Ulrike Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 199
23 Moll, Anke DLRG Gruibingen 3 203
24 Milling, Sabine Team International 207
25 Vater, Monika Albverein Gruibingen 2 208
26 Erker, Sabine DLRG Gruibingen 3 211
27 Veil, Carolin Gesangverein Frohsinn 214
28 Zanker, Emilie Gesangverein Frohsinn 216
28 Göhring, Falba THW Gruibingen 1 216
30 Micko, Gertrud Gesangverein Frohsinn 221
31 Moll, Sabine DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 234
32 Moll, Iris DLRG Gruibingen 1 236
33 Hergesel, Natalie DLRG Gruibingen 3 251
34 Arndt, Doris Albverein Gruibingen 3 258
35 Eberhard, Hilde 2 Albverein Gruibingen 2 260
36 Fröscher, Katrin mrm² 261
37 Jurcec, Marianne Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 263
38 Schneider, Hülya Ranzi Danzi 268
39 Jurcec, Katharina Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 269
40 Eberlein, Gudrun Albverein Gruibingen 3 277
40 Köhler, Jasmin Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 277
42 Moll, Teresa Ruaschde Rutscher 2 297
43 Wagner-Rohr, Jutta Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 306
44 Späth, Friedl Adler-Clan 319
45 Ostertag, Anita Ranzi Danzi 335
46 Waltner, Lena Ruaschde Rutscher 2 361
47 Schaal-Cloos, Madleen S.T.A.M.F. 362
48 Mutzbauer, Angelika Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 365
49 Jurcec, Bianca Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 372
50 Hein, Andrea Gesangverein Frohsinn 407
51 Moll, Luisa DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 415
52 Kielmann, Rosl Adler-Clan 461
53 Eberhard, Sigrid Albverein Gruibingen 3 551
54 Hartmann, Anja Wanderfreundinnen Mühlhausen 560
55 Kohn, Conny Albverein Gruibingen 3 604
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Platz Name Mannschaft Teiler
1 Julius, Kevin TSV Fussball 1 20
2 Strehle, Helmut DLRG Gruibingen 2 25
3 Späth, Dieter Adler-Clan 38
4 Moll, Otto G. Tennisclub Gruibingen 41
5 Hotzy, Hans Tennisclub Gruibingen 51
6 Matheis, Christian Ruaschde Rutscher 1 65
6 Göhring, Johannes TSV Fussball 1 65
8 Mallock, Ralf Union Boskop 66
9 Kröll, Ralf Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 67
9 Ulmer, Stefan Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 67

11 Arndt, Rudi Albverein Gruibingen 3 68
12 Mayer, Andreas Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 74
12 Bihlmaier, Manuel Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 74
14 Gölz, Frieder Turnmeister 81
15 Geiger, Thomas Weltklasse Turner 83
16 Kretschmar, Alexander Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 87
17 Späth, Michael TSV Fussball 2 88
18 Zanker, Patrick Ruaschde Rutscher 2 95
19 Schaum, Daniel mrm² 96
19 Schmid, Daniel Gölz-Team 96
21 Finkbeiner, Paul Turnmeister 97
21 Cloos, Florian S.T.A.M.F. 97
23 Allmendinger, Manfred DLRG Gruibingen 1 99
23 Geiger, Felix Turnstars 99
25 Hotzy, Joachim Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 101
26 Kümmerle, Rudolf Liederkranz Gruibingen 104
27 Geiger, Philipp Weltklasse Turner 107
28 Richter, Wolfgang Tennisclub Gruibingen 111
29 Fritz, Basti TSV Fussball 2 115
29 Gölz, Walter Adler-Clan 115
31 Egner, Andreas DLRG Gruibingen 2 116
31 Keller, Stefan Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 116
33 Rohr, Volker Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 121
34 Daubenschüz, Daniel Weltklasse Turner 122
35 Gölz, Dieter Gölz-Team 123
36 Keller, Thomas Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 124
37 Fritz, Jonathan Baywatch du Pussy 127
38 Eberhard, Andreas Ruaschde Rutscher 2 129
39 Rey, Hannes Turnstars 131
39 Moll, Alexander 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 131
41 Lack, Klaus Union Boskop 132
42 Erker, Robin Baywatch du Pussy 135
43 Schäfer, Steffen mrm² 141
43 Genzen, René Die fünf Fragezeichen 141
43 Heuschele, Christian THW Gruibingen 1 141
46 Kielmann, Thomas Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 143
47 Schmid, Günter Die fünf Fragezeichen 152
48 Göhring, Matthias THW Gruibingen 1 153
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Platz Name Mannschaft Teiler
49 Heller, Matthias Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 160
50 Alesi, Martin Union Boskop 161
51 Zanker, Dieter Liederkranz Gruibingen 163
52 Winkler, Markus Die fünf Fragezeichen 164
52 Eberhard, Ralf Turnstars 164
54 Bosch, Manfred Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 166
54 Müller, Christian Ruaschde Rutscher 1 166
56 Dörre, Patrick DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 170
57 Schopp, Steffen Ruaschde Rutscher 1 171
58 Etzel, Philip Koine Weiber II 172
59 Böhringer, Tim Friedrich Koine Weiber II 173
59 Kanter, Tom Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 173
61 Kuch, Thomas 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 174
62 Zloty, Bernd Heimatverein Mühlhausen 1 175
63 Schweikert, Marius Baywatch du Pussy 177
64 Buttice, Claudio Team International 178
65 Kaufmann, Dieter Liederkranz Gruibingen 180
66 Gölz, Werner Gölz-Team 181
67 Fritz, Eberhard Albverein Gruibingen 1 183
68 Rieg, Martin mrm² 188
69 Mack, Dennis THW Gruibingen 1 190
70 Hartmann, Patrick Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 191
71 Waltner, Thilo Ruaschde Rutscher 2 197
72 Wohlfarth, Mario Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 198
73 Hein, Holger Ruaschde Rutscher 1 199
74 Eberlein, Hans Albverein Gruibingen 1 200
75 Erker, Tobias 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 203
76 Grathwohl, Jürgen Liederkranz Gruibingen 205
77 Milling, Marc Team International 206
78 Mayer, Wolfgang Union Boskop 208
79 Beez, Tobias Ruaschde Rutscher 1 211
80 Moll, Ingo DLRG Gruibingen 2 212
81 Benlablali, Imad Weltklasse Turner 213
82 Stürmer, Bernhard Turnmeister 218
83 Schmid, Frank DLRG Gruibingen 1 219
83 Thestorf, Tobias S.T.A.M.F. 219
85 Eberhard, Willi Albverein Gruibingen 1 224
85 Fatih, Asik TSV Fussball 2 224
87 Mutzbauer, Mark-Oliver Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 227
88 Göthlich, Helge DLRG Gruibingen 1 228
89 Wörz, Maximilian 4Leber, 1Käs - JuKa Gruibingen 229
90 Moll, Dietmar DLRG Gruibingen 2 232
91 Hascher, Uwe Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 236
92 Körner, Markus Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 237
93 Moll, Mark Turnmeister 238
94 Allmendinger, Robin Koine Weiber II 252
95 Erker, Bernd DLRG Gruibingen 1 261
96 Moll, Holger DLRG Gruibingen 2 274
97 Gölz, Tilo Turnmeister 277
98 Weber, Matthias Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 2 279
99 Hetmank, Marius mrm² 286

100 Micko, Sven Weltklasse Turner 293
101 Eckle, Brian Turnstars 294
102 Huck, Sascha Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 303
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Platz Name Mannschaft Teiler
103 Alt, Christian DLRG Gruibingen Jugend 307
104 Bezler, Karlheinz Gölz-Team 308
105 Vater, Peter Albverein Gruibingen 1 316
106 Mayer, Leo Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 317
107 Eisenhut, Martin Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 326
108 Geiger, Florian Turnstars 327
109 Kröll, Hubert Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 330
110 Burr, Frank Feuerwehr Gruibingen 1 334
111 Moll, Andreas Feuerwehr Gruibingen 2 337
112 Etzel, Moritz TSV Fussball 1 344
113 Güner, Hakan TSV Fussball 2 347
114 Hitzer, Hans Tennisclub Gruibingen 350
115 Seibert, Erwin Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 354
116 Lebender, Bernd Liederkranz Gruibingen 366
117 Dodic, Dzemal Apres-Ski-Team Gruibingen 370
118 Moll, Werner Adler-Clan 381
119 Moll, Yannick TSV Fussball 2 398
120 Späth, Manuel TSV Fussball 1 444
121 Jurcec, Thomas Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 446
122 Müller, Peter DLRG Gruibingen 3 462
123 Eckert, Walter Albverein Gruibingen 1 473
124 Wohlfarth, Alexander TSV Fussball 1 481
125 Köhler, Ralf Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 1 492
126 Ludwig, Pascal Koine Weiber II 515
126 Kugler, Philipp Koine Weiber II 515
128 Siegel, Ernst Team International 564
129 Müller, Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde Mühlhausen 2 617
130 Veit, Paul Brühlkuckuck Mühlhausen 1 635
131 Azenhofer, Gerhard Tennisclub Gruibingen 639

Platz Name Mannschaft Teiler
1 Keim, Tobias Baywatch du Pussy 292
2 Paule, Celina Baywatch du Pussy 364
3 Schmid, Lars DLRG Gruibingen 3 461
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